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Date - 29-07-2025

Office Order

Anti-Ragging Committee

The Anti-Ragging Committee is constituted for the prevention of ragging incidents in any form at our instifu{eﬁ b
and hostel for the academic year 2025-26. The following staff members and students are responsible"_f:férf "

maintaining a safe and secure environment in the institute, specifically for newly admitted students. All the

Anti-Ragging Committee staff members will also work as Anti-Ragging Squads in the institute as well as in |

the hostel:

Sr.No | Name Committee Designation
1 Dr. Aqueel Ahmed Shah Presiding Officer ; EER
2 P. 1. Kila Police Station Representative bl
3 Mr. Gufran Ansari Member
4 Mr. Faizee Razee Anwer Member
5 Dr. Mohammed Salman Baig Staff Member
6 Dr. Fahad Igbal Staff Member J
7 Dr. Asif Rasool Staff Member v
8 Prof. Mohd Adil Staff Member 45
9 Prof. Siraj Ahmad Staff Member , , h
10 Prof. Master Simmi Staff Member ol n
11 Prof, Ansari Abu Usama Staff Member
12 Prof. Ansari Shadab Azhar Nazeer Igbal Staff Member =
13 Ms. Shagufta Parveen Staff Member -
14 Mr. Yunus Khan Staff Member 3
15 Mr. Nitin Shewale Non-Teaching Staff Member | i
16 Mr. Kazim Parent Representative =
17 Mrs. Zubaida Mukhtar Parent Representative T
18 Mr. Sapiyan Pinjari Student Representative =
19 Ms. Falak Naaz Student Representative 5
20 Mr. Ammar Kazim Student Representative =
21 Mr. Arshad Pinjari Student Representative r
—leﬂ‘m Ayan Mehboob Student Representative -
IRRG—
Copy to: . =

1. Secretary Office

2. Dean Academics

3. All HODs for necessary action
4, Hostel Chief Warden

Dr. Shah Aqueel Ahmed
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Anti-Ragging Squad

Date - 30-07-2025

Sr. No Name Committee Designation Email Id ]
1 Dr. Mohammed Salman Baig Chairperson dean academics@mmantc.edu.in
2 Mr. Ansari Yakub Member yakubansari@mmantc.edu.in
3 Dr. Shameem Ahmed Member shameemahmad@mmantc.edu.in
4 Dr. Asif Rasool Member asif@mmantc.edu.in
5 Mr. Talib Hasan Member talib.hasan12@gmail.com
6 Mr. Nitin Shewale Member nitinshewale@mmantc.edu.in
7 Mr. Momin Shahbaz Member momin@mmantc.edu.in
8 Ms. Shagufta Parveen Member shaguftaparveen@mmantc.edu.in
9 Mr. Yunus Khan Member yunuskhan@mmantc.edu.in

10 Mr. Mohd Adil Member mohdadil20240@gmail.com
11 Mr. Siraj Ahmad Member s.sirajahmad321@gmail.com
12 Ms. Master Simmi Member simmi@mmantc.edu.in

13 Dr. Fahad Igbal Member fahad@mmantc.edu.in

14 Mr. Lalit J Sonawane Member lalit@mmantc.edu.in

15 Momin Jaweed Akhtar Member jaweed@mmantc.edu.in
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